Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-406 GAMERS LEAGUE (6/2-6/13) M-F 8:30A-2:30P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:10 AM PARLIAMENT DR, 30338 & PARLIAMENT WY, 30338 1 1
07:31 AM 2432 DUNWOODY CRSG, 30338 DUNWOODY VILLAGE APTS 1 2
07:35 AM 4306 N SHALLOWFORD RD, 30341 THE SAVOY 1 3
07:37 AM 4145 N PEACHTREE RD, 30341 CHATSWORTH APT HOMES 1 4
07:41 AM N PEACHTREE RD, 30341 & WITTON WAY, 30341 1 5
07:45 AM  MCDANIEL ST, 30341 & PLANTATION LA, 30341 1 6
07:51 AM 3737 ASHFORD DUNWOODY RD ,30319 1 7
08:04 AM 2010 CURTIS DR, 30319 1 8
08:09 AM 2924 CLAIRMONT RD ,30329 @ TWENTYNINE24 BROOKHAVEN 1 9
08:16 AM 2500 NORTHEAST EXPY ,30345 ANDERSON @ CLAIRMONT APT 2 11
08:30 AM SCHOOL: FERNBANK ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k,*x**x

End of Run: 190.806

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk k,*k k*x**

05/14/2025 Page 1



